
Southend Leisure & Tennis Centre

19 July 2025 ~ 20 July 2025

Swim England Diving National Skills Finals 2025

Detailed Results

Southend on Sea

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Aria Cole (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #17462081

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 72.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 99.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 127.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 158.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 186.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 215.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 233.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 252.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 272.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 292.45  Forward Jump

Annabel Hopwood (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549312

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 63.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 92.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 119.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 148.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 173.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 201.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 221.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 242.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 266.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 282.15  Forward Jump

Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314743

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 76.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 104.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 124.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 145.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 167.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 187.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 207.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 227.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 255.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 275.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Scarlett Han (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17849254

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 71.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 92.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 131.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 153.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 175.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 194.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 216.05  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 244.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 267.95  Reverse Dive

Sasha Wrigley (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17813735

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 58.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 82.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 105.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 129.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 156.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 182.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 205.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 227.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 244.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 264.65  Forward Jump

Eva Coleman (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #17459946

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 118.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 142.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 167.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 186.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 209.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 29.40 238.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 264.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Georgie Thomas (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005902(7)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 143.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 158.80  Back fall straight

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 177.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 202.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 230.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 256.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Katelyn Kirilova (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17790637

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 133.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 156.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 176.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 196.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 223.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 247.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Lois Wilkinson (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17647018

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 83.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 104.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 128.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 146.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 165.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 185.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 209.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 227.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 246.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Lily Piggott-Hague (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549379

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 89.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 112.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 133.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 157.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 181.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 198.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 216.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 232.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 246.35  Forward Jump

Nancy Moore (2017) -- Plymouth Diving #159863210

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 54.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 77.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 100.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 124.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 150.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 172.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 191.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 231.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 245.80  Forward Jump

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #175380711

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 44.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 70.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 91.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 111.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 129.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 141.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 159.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 179.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 197.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 220.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 245.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Zaira De-Vries (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #178199012

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 109.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 13.30 122.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 151.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 171.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 193.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 223.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 245.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Eden Beresford (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #178598113

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 73.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 95.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 11.50 107.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 126.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 139.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 159.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 177.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 196.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 221.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 242.70  Back Dive

Bella-Grace Oakes (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #179761414

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 103.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 124.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 14.25 138.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 163.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 189.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 215.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 240.65  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Phoebe Baker (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #171250515

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 30.80 76.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 95.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 109.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 128.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 144.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 162.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 177.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 196.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 220.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 19.50 239.90  Back Dive

Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #170817816

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 55.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 6.0     14.5 21.75 77.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 98.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 119.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 146.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 168.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 188.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 206.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 222.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 238.15  Forward Jump

Blu Anjos (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #174148017

100A 1 1.0 2.5 2.0 4.0     8.5 8.50 8.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 25.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 50.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 68.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 90.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 113.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 139.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 160.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.5     19.0 19.00 179.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 200.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 217.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 237.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Freya Cawood (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179070218

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 39.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 64.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 79.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 97.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 116.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 134.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 152.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 171.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 184.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 206.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 232.20  Back Dive

Emily Dunn (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #177632719

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 63.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 82.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 100.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 120.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 12.50 132.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 167.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 186.55  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 206.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 231.60  Back Dive

Chloe Armstrong (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy #179112520

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 98.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 122.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 144.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 165.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 189.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 212.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 230.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Amelia Crossley (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176370821

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 115.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 12.60 127.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 153.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 174.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 194.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 214.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 16.25 230.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Poppy Dixon (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #178491622

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 17.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 67.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 90.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 113.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 139.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 162.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 180.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 197.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 212.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 229.90  Forward Jump

Emmie McDonough (2016) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #178092323

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 45.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 70.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 87.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 120.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 140.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 160.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 177.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 11.50 189.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 207.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 225.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Charlotte Wilkinson (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371524

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 118.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 139.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 162.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 180.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 207.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 16.25 223.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Alice Fleming (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371025

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 103.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 124.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 12.75 137.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 157.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 180.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 198.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 221.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Millie-Rose Lawley (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #178015526

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 108.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 125.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 134.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 154.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 177.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 198.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 221.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Hartley Williams (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005359(28)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 14.25 67.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 88.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 111.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 134.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 12.35 147.20 2Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 162.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 178.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 194.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 210.70  Forward Jump

Myah Armstrong (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371627

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 40.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 59.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 76.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 92.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 7.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 126.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 141.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 159.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 175.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 12.00 187.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 209.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Open

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314921

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 78.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 106.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 127.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 149.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 169.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 192.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 217.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 238.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 265.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 302.45  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Macsen Norris (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549002

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 127.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 153.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 186.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 212.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 240.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 270.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 299.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Kaleb Weston (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #16844873

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 112.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 132.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 163.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 192.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 216.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 243.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 274.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 298.15  Crouched back tuck roll

Zain Shamshudin (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17637244

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 87.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 111.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 139.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 168.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 197.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 217.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 239.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 258.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 276.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Leo Ozkan (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #16394905

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 142.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 170.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 192.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 219.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 249.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 274.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Benjamin Lavin (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17637146

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 117.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 139.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 164.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 194.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 217.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 247.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 269.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Abel Zacharias (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17985737

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 92.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 112.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 137.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 165.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 187.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 209.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 226.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 245.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 264.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Parker Harrison (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #18051498

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 101.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 137.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 155.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 173.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 210.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 237.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 24.75 261.75  Back Dive

Hugo Traviss-Turner (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17849219

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 59.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 80.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 101.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 125.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 150.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 174.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 193.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 212.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 228.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 245.85  Forward Jump

Austin O`Callaghan (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #179856210

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 58.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.5     9.0 13.50 71.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 92.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 115.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 143.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 170.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 212.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 230.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 245.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Christopher Lleshaj (2016) -- Luton Diving Club 11

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 60.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 20.80 81.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 98.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 133.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 150.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 169.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 216.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 245.75  Back Dive

Jenson Lorimen (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179566712

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 37.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 60.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 82.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 101.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 135.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 150.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 167.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 186.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 208.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 231.00  Reverse Dive

Magnus Gilchrist (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175492713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 112.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 133.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 8.25 141.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 164.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 186.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 211.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 14.95 226.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Jamie Randall (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175491014

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 17.25 55.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.5     8.0 12.00 67.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 88.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 109.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 132.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 153.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 172.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 190.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 206.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 224.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 15 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Scarlett Jones (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034202(1)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 105.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 129.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 150.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 174.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 194.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 218.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 237.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 37.40 274.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 309.25  Reverse Dive

Masie Leslie (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039449(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 102.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 120.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 140.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 157.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 176.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 196.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 218.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 248.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 283.35  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Alice James (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954901

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 60.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 89.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 116.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 141.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 171.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 202.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 220.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 240.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 256.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 280.15  Forward Jump

Millie McLaren-Smith (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #17459972

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 99.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 123.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 147.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 31.50 179.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 204.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 222.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 241.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 260.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 278.00  Forward Jump

Lacey-Mae Hockings (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #17340623

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 147.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 171.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 197.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 223.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 245.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 274.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 16 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314704

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 49.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 71.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 100.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 122.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 142.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 161.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 178.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 199.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 220.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 244.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 268.70  Back Dive

Jessica Hopwood (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954075

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 138.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 159.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 187.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 213.15  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 243.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 267.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Camryn-Rose Welsh (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17643896

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 59.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 84.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 114.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 21.00 135.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 33.60 169.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 196.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 212.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 231.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 249.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 266.85  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Charlotte Gregory (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549347

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 133.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 166.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 187.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 205.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 237.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 265.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #17150078

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.5     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 113.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 133.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 166.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 188.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 212.85  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 240.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 262.25  Crouched back tuck roll

Hazel Owens (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549369

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 88.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 112.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 137.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 165.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 183.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 202.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 221.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 241.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 260.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving #167516810

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 142.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 164.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 187.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 212.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 237.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 259.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Lily Round (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175492611

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 26.25 90.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 112.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 136.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 157.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 179.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 198.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 218.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 235.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.85  Forward Jump

Bethany Hockaday (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #152881412

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 70.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 91.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 128.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 148.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 164.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 183.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 205.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 233.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 254.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Khushi Chahal (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #167972713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 113.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 138.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 6.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 164.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 22.80 187.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 208.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 227.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 252.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Indie Ashurst (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #176653014

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 48.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 74.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 98.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 115.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 132.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 148.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 168.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 206.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 230.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 251.50  Back Dive

Emmeline Francis (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175641915

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 107.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 134.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 157.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 178.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 203.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 225.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 251.10  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Robyn Solomos (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #178851516

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 25.20 62.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 83.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 108.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 128.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 158.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 177.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 217.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 233.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 249.15  Forward Jump

Miriam De-Vries (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175490217

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 49.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 75.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 97.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 113.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 132.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 171.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 8.50 179.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 199.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 222.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 246.25  Back Dive

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #167925318

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 55.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 71.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 91.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 110.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 19.60 130.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 20.15 150.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 171.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 194.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 213.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 234.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D1 Open

Archie Etherington (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314671

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 104.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Open

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 128.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 190.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 216.45  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 241.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 32.90 274.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 301.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Luka Wolstenholme (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045891(2)

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 99.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 121.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 144.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 171.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 197.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 216.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 239.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 262.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 285.90  Forward Jump

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving #18073872

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 106.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 154.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 185.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 206.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 223.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 246.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 271.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Edward Robertson (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16324493

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 58.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 76.40 2Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 104.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 120.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 141.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 161.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 180.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 221.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 250.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 271.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Open

Ted Bone (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17794234

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 70.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 93.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 116.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 139.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 165.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 185.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 204.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 224.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 244.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 265.05  Forward Jump

Arthur Oxley (2015) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #17625005

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 39.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 63.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 85.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 104.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 122.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 139.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 157.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 173.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 192.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 216.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 238.60  Back Dive

James Hobson (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17370006

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0     5.0 7.50 45.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 68.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 91.05  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 115.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 140.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 161.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 180.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 200.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 218.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 236.55  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Female

Kyara Lee (2014) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039464(1)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 127.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 153.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 35.25 188.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 213.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 24.00 237.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 261.05  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 288.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Isobel Whitelaw (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90043053(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 67.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 94.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 114.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 135.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 157.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 178.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 197.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 221.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 252.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 285.65  Reverse Dive

Stephie Clarke (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17459981

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 70.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 92.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 112.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 132.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 153.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 176.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 197.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 216.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 251.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 283.95  Reverse Dive

Ella Thorne (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045825(4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 122.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 151.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 175.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 202.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 229.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.5     16.5 23.10 252.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 26.00 278.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Clemmie Webster (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #16811342

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 33.60 154.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 183.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 207.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 228.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 253.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 274.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751813

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 148.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 176.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 197.25  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 221.85  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 247.75  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 269.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #16360434

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 35.20 76.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 107.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 126.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 144.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 168.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 193.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 208.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 227.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 247.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 267.20  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #15921565

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 44.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 68.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 94.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 115.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 136.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 158.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 177.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 197.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 219.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 242.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 266.80  Back Dive

Millie McCardle (2014) -- Southend Diving #17314796

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 42.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 62.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 80.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 101.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 122.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 142.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 163.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 183.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 205.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 231.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 266.25  Back Dive

Honor-Grace Kelly (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17045127

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 68.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 117.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 141.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 163.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 183.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 204.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 223.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 244.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 264.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Saoirse Smyth (2014) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30085151(11)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 62.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 89.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 139.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 162.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 26.65 188.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 207.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 227.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 247.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 264.25  Forward Jump

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC #16150948

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 32.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 61.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 92.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 117.05  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 139.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 155.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 182.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 203.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 225.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 245.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 263.15  Forward Jump

Myla Sewell (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17685799

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 67.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 91.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 116.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 137.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 158.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 19.50 178.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 199.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 222.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 241.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 262.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Halle Watson (2014) -- Southend Diving #167517310

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 66.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 90.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 110.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 134.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 152.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 177.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 197.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 221.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 241.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 261.95  Forward Jump

Rosie Gregory (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169545011

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 114.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 148.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 29.60 177.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 197.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 217.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 244.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 261.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Gabrielle Roberts-Smith (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169544312

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 88.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 113.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 133.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 161.75  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 181.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 198.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 219.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 239.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 258.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving #167517813

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 49.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 70.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 2.5 3.0 2.0     7.5 9.75 79.85 2Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 100.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 121.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 144.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 161.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 177.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 198.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 225.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 257.55  Reverse Dive

Erin Denton (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #180868914

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 42.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 71.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 94.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 114.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 152.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 170.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 189.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 208.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 234.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 257.45  Back Dive

Livi Moorbey (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #176671315

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 106.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 141.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 172.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.5 5.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 189.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 206.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 229.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 254.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Female

Lola Thomas (2014) -- Sandwell Diving Club #176471216

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 38.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 58.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 78.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 96.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 116.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 137.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 156.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 177.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 198.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 225.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 253.55  Back Dive

Amelia Farrar (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546317

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 62.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 83.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 102.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 126.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 153.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 178.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 196.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 216.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 233.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 251.90  Forward Jump

Madeline Weaver (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #172046918

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 25.60 63.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 84.85  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 107.05  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 131.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 154.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 176.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 214.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 233.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 250.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Female

Amelie Richardson (2014) -- Southend Diving #167945419

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 16.10 61.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 79.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 97.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 116.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 138.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 156.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 176.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 194.75  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 221.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 245.15  Reverse Dive

Darcie Forster (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #170051920

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 115.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 140.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 167.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 184.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 204.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 225.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 18.20 244.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Emma Wood (2014) -- Luton Diving Club #175812821

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 109.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 135.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 160.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 3.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 175.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 191.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 215.05  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 238.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Open

Barnabas Quin (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15820931

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 28.50 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 35.25 104.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 126.45  Forward fall straight



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Open

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 154.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 182.75  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 210.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 230.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 249.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 268.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 287.55  Forward Jump

Ben Davis (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #16811282

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 72.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 97.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 122.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 147.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 175.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 204.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 227.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 246.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 264.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 283.05  Forward Jump

Oliver Tebbutt (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #17005183

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 89.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 113.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 135.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 165.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 190.70  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 210.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 231.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 251.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 271.70  Forward Jump

Robert Caia (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #17005214

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 66.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 87.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 107.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 127.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 148.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 166.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 187.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 210.80  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 242.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 20.80 262.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Open

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving #16794555

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 165.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 188.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 213.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 240.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 261.30  Crouched back tuck roll

Arthur Coxhead (2014) -- Southend Diving #17053006

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 69.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 92.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 111.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 129.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 146.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 165.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 181.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 200.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 228.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 252.10  Reverse Dive

Elliot McCamphill-Rose (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #17904587

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 114.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 143.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 166.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 187.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 209.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 230.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 249.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C1 Female

Anna Brinton (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17393831

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 48.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 38.25 86.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 109.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 30.60 140.10  Forward fall straight



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 31.80 171.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 205.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 236.70  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 9.0     23.0 23.00 259.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 9.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 282.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 303.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 325.20  Forward Jump

Alexandra Thompson (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424782

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 47.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 81.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 113.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 140.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 165.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 197.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 223.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 244.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 266.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 287.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 309.40  Forward Jump

Bridget Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034639(3)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 77.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 35.20 112.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 137.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 165.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 195.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 222.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 242.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 263.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 284.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 308.10  Forward Jump

Elodie Ladds (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16792573

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 99.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 127.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 157.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 185.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 214.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 238.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 261.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 280.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 302.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Karina Baxendale (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15029964

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 55.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 77.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 108.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 128.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 149.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 173.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 195.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 210.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 232.15  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 266.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 294.15  Reverse Dive

Kate Von Benecke (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17041875

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 105.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 129.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 153.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 175.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 201.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 31.20 232.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 261.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 288.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Imogen-Rose Hockings (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #17045146

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 118.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 149.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 176.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 201.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 225.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 254.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 282.15  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16332997

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 89.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 115.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 139.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 165.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 195.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 213.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 235.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 256.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 276.10  Forward Jump

Tabitha Widdows (2013) -- Southend Diving #17052988

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 114.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 168.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 194.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 219.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 247.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 273.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Saffron Churchus (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953879

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 80.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 105.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 124.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 143.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 159.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 197.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 219.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 248.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 273.25  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Zoe Yap (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #171271310

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 52.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 73.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 96.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 116.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 136.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 151.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 172.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 191.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 212.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 243.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 271.55  Back Dive

Aneya Burton (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #173465911

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0     9.0 9.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 110.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 140.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 165.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 190.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 212.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 240.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 268.25  Crouched back tuck roll

Annie Maxwell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #164203512

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 76.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 101.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 119.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 141.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 158.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 177.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 198.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 221.15  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 247.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 267.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Ruby Royall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #167832713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 120.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 142.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 169.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 194.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 218.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 244.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 267.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team #163752614

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 78.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 103.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 122.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 141.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 160.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 181.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 198.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 216.60  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 239.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 265.30  Inward Dive

Natalie Macura (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #173053615

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 90.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 116.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 138.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 165.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 186.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 204.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 225.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 243.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 263.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Amelia Eddy (2013) -- Southend Diving #158015316

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 68.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 107.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 161.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 183.45  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 27.60 211.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 238.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 262.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Sophia Wright (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169545317

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 75.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 102.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 141.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 158.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 174.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 195.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 216.90  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 242.25  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 259.75  Back fall straight

Brooke Gillespie (2013) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90048507(19)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 134.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 153.70  Back fall straight

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 178.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 199.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 226.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 248.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Female

Imogen Waller (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #174322618

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 57.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 79.90  Back fall straight

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 106.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 130.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 154.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 178.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 194.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 213.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 229.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 244.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C1 Open

James Sheridan (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17985661

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 108.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 130.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 162.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 192.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 220.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 249.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 282.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 308.65  Crouched back tuck roll

Theo Gilbert (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248642

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 74.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 105.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 132.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 160.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 188.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 217.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 239.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 263.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 286.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 306.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Open

Samuel Hill (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17085173

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 51.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 81.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 105.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 124.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 146.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 170.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 190.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 210.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 230.15  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 35.70 265.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 298.10  Back Dive

Lucas Grisaffi (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #16492434

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 46.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 72.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 103.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 128.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 151.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 181.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 208.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 227.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 253.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 273.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 297.55  Forward Jump

Harry Hancock (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #17047865

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 122.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 149.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 175.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 197.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 221.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 253.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 275.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Open

Tommy Stubbs (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17097306

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 115.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 146.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 177.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 201.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 224.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 250.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 273.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Flynn McKimmie (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90048306(7)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 94.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 116.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 142.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 169.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 193.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 212.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 234.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 255.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 272.30  Forward Jump

William Roberts (2013) -- Burscough Diving Club #17508977

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 74.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 100.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 118.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 138.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 161.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 179.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 3.5     11.0 11.00 190.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 209.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 237.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 263.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Grace Young (2012) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17801531

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 108.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 133.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 170.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 201.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 228.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 258.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 288.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 313.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Rae Mossford (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #15794322

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 122.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 187.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 215.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 245.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 273.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 305.05  Crouched back tuck roll

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team #16184633

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 125.00  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 158.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 34.85 193.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 216.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 241.45  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 270.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 295.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Poppy Earnshaw (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17125034

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 84.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 113.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 132.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 153.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 173.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 192.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 213.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 233.25  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 262.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 292.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Sophie Clarke (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #13602135

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 99.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 127.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 155.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 182.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 206.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 227.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 249.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 271.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 292.70  Forward Jump

Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving #16224216

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 123.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 150.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 177.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 7.5     25.5 30.60 207.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 235.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 262.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 291.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796557

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 67.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 98.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 31.20 129.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 154.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 182.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 206.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 229.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 251.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 270.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 290.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving #16703818

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 32.80 74.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 103.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 128.50  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 157.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 183.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 208.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 225.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 245.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 267.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 286.95  Forward Jump

Amelie Holland (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club #15790269

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 49.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 72.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 100.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 123.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 143.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 161.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 182.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 204.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 224.90  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 252.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 283.30  Back Dive

Georgia Marsh (2012) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #161273410

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 27.75 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 89.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 116.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 145.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 175.65  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 9.0 8.5 9.5     27.0 35.10 210.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 226.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 244.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 265.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 283.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Bianca Mattioli (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #168821911

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 100.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 116.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 139.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 161.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 179.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 200.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 220.75  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 253.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 277.85  Back Dive

Lois Foster (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163685312

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 113.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 140.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 167.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 191.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 216.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 243.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 268.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Katherine Waites (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #152771313

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 53.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 83.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 108.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 126.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 147.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 165.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 185.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 203.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 226.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 251.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 268.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Erin Ruggles (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC #163330414

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 35.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 62.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 84.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 109.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 133.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 161.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 187.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 4.5     17.5 17.50 205.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 224.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 243.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 263.30  Forward Jump

Aggie Precious-Toye (2012) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #152731415

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 71.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 14.95 86.15 2Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 107.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 127.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 145.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 164.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 185.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 205.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 226.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 259.90  Reverse Dive

Penelope Gledhill (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966316

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 76.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 100.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 120.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 140.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 160.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 197.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 216.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 241.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 16.80 258.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Female

Maisie Vickers (2012) -- West Wilts Diving Club #162458617

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 110.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 134.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 154.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 179.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 204.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 231.65  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 257.00  Crouched back tuck roll

Grace Norsworthy (2012) -- Plymouth Diving #173465818

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 60.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 78.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 101.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 127.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 155.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 180.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 197.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 215.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 232.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 251.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Open

Alex Barthelemy (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17131471

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 133.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 166.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 7.0     24.5 36.75 203.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 10.0     28.0 33.60 237.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 263.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 299.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 328.35  Crouched back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Open

Elliot Callan (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #17119662

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 52.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 79.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 104.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 126.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 175.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 201.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 216.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 240.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 270.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 36.00 306.70  Back Dive

Joha Pooley (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #17060753

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 36.55 71.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 18.40 89.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 115.25  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 139.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 171.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 31.20 202.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 223.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 241.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 264.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 285.65  Forward Jump

Tadhg Smyth (2012) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30088490(4)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 50.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 74.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 97.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 121.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 143.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 163.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 184.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 202.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 224.10  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 257.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 282.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Open

Ben Norton (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17985694

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 115.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 143.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 167.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 193.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 221.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 253.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 275.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Layton Cook (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16724835

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 121.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 147.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 169.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 194.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 217.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 243.65  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 270.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Jayden Burr (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15838326

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 67.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 96.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 119.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 143.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 171.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 190.70  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 209.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 229.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 252.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 269.20  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Open

Kyle Walls (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90048353(8)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 68.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 92.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 112.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 132.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 150.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 169.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 205.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 236.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 26.25 262.50  Back Dive

Benjamin Fennemore (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227297

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 65.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 89.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 112.25  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 132.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 152.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 177.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 195.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 216.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 237.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 260.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 51 / 63 09:18,  22 July 2025

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Female

Stella Sant (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17801571

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 62.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 94.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 47.30 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 171.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 209.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 241.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 273.15  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 306.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 340.35  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Female

Murren Bain (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90012008(2)

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 64.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 95.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 131.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 33.00 164.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 190.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 224.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 263.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 299.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 340.00  Forward Double Somersault

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving #15840672

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 53.60  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 75.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 117.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 150.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 182.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 218.00  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 252.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 298.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 338.00  Forward Double Somersault

Freya Olsson (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020372(4)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 91.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 38.25 130.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 168.70  Forward Double Somersault

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 198.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 230.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 262.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 299.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 333.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eve Dallas (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90029957(5)

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 63.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 90.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 124.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 157.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 188.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 210.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 238.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 281.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 319.00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Female

Freya Swaisland (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC #16313063

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 62.15  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 35.20 97.35  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 138.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 169.50  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 194.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 222.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 248.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 36.10 284.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 317.50  Reverse Dive

Sophia Hallam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #16937764

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 57.00  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 87.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 120.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.5 38.95 159.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 186.35  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 213.00  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 240.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 270.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 314.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703885

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 62.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 91.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 160.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 194.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 217.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 245.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 283.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 313.50  Forward Double Somersault

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844516

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 55.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 116.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 153.05  Forward Double Somersault

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 181.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 209.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 242.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 275.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 309.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Female

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615907

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 58.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 85.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 118.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 157.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 185.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 214.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 243.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 275.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 307.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Willa Calvert (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16152298

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 62.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 92.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 122.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 151.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 181.65  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 212.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 240.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 262.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 299.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elina Rudzinska (2011) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30086530(12)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 17.10 43.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 81.95  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 113.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 136.65  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 166.65  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 198.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 230.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 262.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 296.65  Back Dive

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #16492449

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 59.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 122.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 33.25 155.45  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 182.10  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 212.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 245.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 264.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 296.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Female

Hazel Stockton (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #151214610=

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 83.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 115.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 148.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 175.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 206.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 235.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 257.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 282.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152274110=

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 57.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 87.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 118.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 175.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 201.55  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 230.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 256.70  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 282.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Brooke Benger (2010) -- West Wilts Diving Club #144103712

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 58.10  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.90  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 114.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 141.05  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 167.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 202.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 231.65  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 254.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   8.5 18.70 273.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014813

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 62.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 86.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 118.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 135.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 156.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 180.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 208.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 234.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 266.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Cooper Chilton (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17484281



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Open

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 58.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0   19.0 36.10 94.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 129.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 171.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 204.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 237.40  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 275.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 317.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 349.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Scott (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14808552

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 84.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 114.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 142.90  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 170.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   20.0 34.00 204.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 237.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 273.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   23.0 50.60 324.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16781073

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 61.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 90.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 117.55  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 159.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 192.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 223.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 254.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 280.70  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 315.90  Forward Double Somersault

James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #14717284

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 56.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 84.15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 117.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 147.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 174.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 203.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 240.20  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 282.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 314.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 56 / 63 09:18,  22 July 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Open

Dexter McFarlane (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #17792335

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 73.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 105.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 131.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   7.5 15.00 146.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 170.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 201.30  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 240.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 268.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 312.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16301506

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 77.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 107.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 139.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 164.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 196.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 35.10 231.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 261.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   21.0 39.90 301.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dixon Houghton (2011) -- Plymouth Diving #14835857

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 68.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 107.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 137.60  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 24.30 161.90  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 187.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 219.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 254.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 279.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 301.60  Reverse Dive

Ben Brook (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14421738

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 62.50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 105.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 134.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 154.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 185.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 215.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 244.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 274.60  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 301.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Open

Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17424799

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 55.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 34.20 89.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 112.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 145.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 172.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 202.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 230.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 258.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 291.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lincoln Otten (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #150726210

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 48.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 77.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 106.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.5 38.95 145.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 170.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 194.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 214.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 242.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 274.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Female 1m

Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993211

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 90.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 129.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 164.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 211.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1253837(2)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 67.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 100.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 138.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 179.35  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 203.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Makayla Radbourne (2009) -- Sandwell Diving Club #18034022

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 65.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 88.25  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 118.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 189.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Female 1m

Ellie Snape (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #15295513

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 47.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 73.45  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 104.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 134.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 169.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290445(5)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 56.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 112.80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 136.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 168.70  Forward Double Somersault

Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615964

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 51.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 108.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 141.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 166.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Aurelia Lee (2009) -- Luton Diving Club #14886925

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 57.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 83.65  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 33.00 144.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 164.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sophie Ragab (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17484246

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 64.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 85.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 116.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 152.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0   4.5 10.80 163.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15072617

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 103.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 124.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 159.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Female 1m

Molly Felstead (2008) -- Burscough Diving Club #16041148

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 72.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 95.70  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 123.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 151.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 60 / 63 09:18,  22 July 2025

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Open 1m

Fraser Dall (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #18086611

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 53.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 83.60  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 129.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 164.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 209.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

William Tibbatts (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615932

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 84.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 112.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 154.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 187.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311403

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 59.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 87.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 114.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 147.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 185.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14120424

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 50.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 80.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 113.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 141.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 178.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16131425

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 81.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 118.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 148.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 172.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Open 1m

Jack Halls (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256776

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 52.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 76.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 23.00 99.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 132.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 30.00 162.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Female 3m

Makayla Radbourne (2009) -- Sandwell Diving Club #18034021

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 68.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 98.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 142.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 48.60 191.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 233.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Ragab (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17484242

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 61.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 92.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 134.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 43.05 177.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 38.00 215.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993213

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 65.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 103.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.0   8.0 16.00 119.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 162.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 196.20  Back Dive

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1253837(4)

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 57.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 93.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 131.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 158.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 188.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13143584

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 57.30  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 91.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 32.80 124.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 153.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 186.50  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Female 3m

Molly Felstead (2008) -- Burscough Diving Club #16041145

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 52.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 80.40  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 113.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 152.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 182.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290445(7)

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 54.45  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 87.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 125.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 152.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 176.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Snape (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #15295516

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 55.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 77.90  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 110.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 168.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615967

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 58.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 82.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 110.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 144.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 164.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15072618

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 46.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 73.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 99.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 164.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Open 3m

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311401

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 61.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 95.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 140.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 178.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 222.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Open 3m

Fraser Dall (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #18086612

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 63.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 91.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 134.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 173.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 202.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fabian Otten (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14120423

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 51.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 92.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 36.25 157.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 197.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #16131424

103B 3 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 59.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 92.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 131.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 19.80 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 194.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

William Tibbatts (2008) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615935

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 54.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 83.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 113.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 148.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 179.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Halls (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256776

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 77.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 107.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 135.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 169.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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